:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9867941

Sep 02, 2024 01:13 (UTC)

In epoch 308,373 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 661922 - 0.019158650 ETH®
46.94 USD

2 661923 - 0.019150239 ETH®
46.92 USD

3 661924 - 0.019131421 ETH®
46.88 USD

4 661925 - 0.019167472 ETH®
46.97 USD

S 661926 - 0.019140028 ETH®
46.90 USD

6 661927 - 0.019070917 ETH&
46.73 USD

7 661928 - 0.019134157 ETH®
46.88 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/9867941
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/308373
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/661922
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/661923
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/661924
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/661925
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/661926
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/661927
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/661928

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

661929

661930

661931

661932

661933

661934

661935

661936

661937

Validator Id

551795

Amount

- 0.019148838
46.92 USD

- 0.019169405
46.97 USD

- 0.019174088
46.98 USD

- 0.019149370
46.92 USD

- 0.019178821
46.99 USD

- 0.019203304
47.05 USD

- 0.019201927
47.05 USD

- 0.019177151
46.99 USD

- 0.019169956
46.97 USD

Amount

+ 0.046075782
112.90 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/661929
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/661930
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/661931
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/661932
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/661933
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/661934
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/661935
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/661936
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/661937
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/551795

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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